

Savi Motors

IL 60181

187 E North Ave Villa Park Office:(630)832-2886

RETAIL PURCHASE	AGREEMENT				Deal Number: 5302	2031
Purchaser's Name(s): DIPTARKA SAHA		SANDEEP ANAND			Date: 08/14/2017	
ddress: 8000 CAPITOL DR	#229	Wheeling	IL	60090	County:_Cook	
Telephone (1): (224)595-7954		lephone (2):			DOB:_03/01/1989	
-mail:	S	tate I.D.#_ S200-16	08-9063	_ Issuing S	tate: IL Exp. Dat	e:
he above information has beer uthority to enter into this Agreer lileage Statement for full disclos	nent. The Odometer Readii	y verify your identity. It ng for the Vehicle you	By signing below, are purchasing is	you represe accurate un	ent that you are at least 18 less indicated otherwise. Ple	years of age and ha ease refer to the Fede
EAR MAKE		MODEL		COLOR	STOCK NO. 1624w	
2008 Toyo	ta	ODOMETER READI	NG	Gray	SALESPERSON:	
TNBB46K183046798		☐ Not Accurate	69334			
HE VEHICLE IS: □ NEW 20 USED	PRIOR USE DISCLOSURE DEMONSTRATOR	E: ☐ EXECUTIVE	RENTAL	☐ OTHER		
WARRANTY STATE					RICE OF VEHICLE	\$7,995.00
Any warranties by a manufac	n our Dealership are theirs, <u>not</u> ours,		rs	1/1	. 1700	
and only such manufacturer or supplier shall be liable for performance under such warranties. We neither assume nor authorize any other person to assume for us any liability in connection with the sale of the Vehicle and the related goods and services. If we enter into a service				es.	/ 5 /	125
				ice	Contract	\$1,999.00
contract with you at the time of, or within 90 days of, the date of this transaction, we may not limit or modify the implied warranties. <u>CONTRACTUAL DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> (USED VEHICLES ONLY) The information you see on the window form for this Vehicle is part of this contract. Information on the window form overrides any contrary provisions in the contract of sale. <u>Traducción española: Vea el dorso</u> . This Vehicle is being sold by our Dealership to you:			ED GAP		\$0.00	
			s in the contract	of Credit Lit	fe/Disability	\$0.00
	implied warranties are limited in duration epair cost is:		C:-b+ C	Charge	\$0.00	
to the term of the Power Train			DOCUME	ENTARY FEE* erse Side)	\$166.00	
☐ If Vehicle is not more th☐ If Vehicle is 2 or more y			<u> </u>	SELLING PRICE	\$10,285.00	
		implied warranties are limited in duration LESS: TRAD		RADE-IN ALLOWANCE	\$0.00	
AS-IS: THIS VEHICLE I	S SOLD AS IS WITH N	O WARRANTY AS	TO MECHANIC	AL		
CONDITION. You will bear the exist or that may occur in the including any implied wastanties.	g or correcting any defects that presently claim all express and implied warranties, ness for a particular purpose.		es, subto	TAL	\$10,285.00	
X With a Service Contract be	/ \	<u>'</u>			· \$694.00	
VY WIMMINKMEN			License/	Registration Fees	\$196.00	
^0 W - V	MATION		Inspection	on Fee	\$0.00	
Year: Make;	Model:	Color:		Payoff o	n Trade	\$0.00
VIN/Serial No.:	Odomete Not Ac	r Reading: ccurate		OPTION	AL ERT FEE	\$0.00
Frade-In Allowance: \$0.00	****			TOTAL I	DUE	\$11,175.00
OTHER MATERIAL UNDERSTANDINGS AND INTEGRATED DOCUMENTS				POSIT/DOWN PAYMENT* sit, see Deposit Receipt)	\$4,000.00	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The state of the s	the state of the state of				
☐ IF THIS BOX IS MARKED, PLEASE SEE THE DELIVERY CONFIRMATION ☐ IF THIS BOX IS MARKED, PLEASE SEE THE CONDITIONAL (SPOT) DELIVERY AGREEMENT			CASH E	SACK (to customer)	\$0.00	
				AMOUN	T TO BE FINANCED	\$7,175.00

printed above my signature. I further acknowledge receipt of a copy of this Agreement. This Agreement shall not become binding until signed and accepted by VEHICLE IS SOLD AS IS WITH NO WARRANTY AS TO MECHANICAL CONDITION.

OB/14/2017

Purchaser DIPTARKA SAHA

Accepted by Authorized Doalership Representative

08/14/2017

SANDEP ANAND ES CALL 1-(800)-ADP-ADP-ADP

CATALOG #8963529

Copyright @ 2013. ADP, Inc. All rights reserved. Illinois (01/14)